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2021.03 6,085 72,634 7,559 85,195 1,474 24.2% 12,560 17.3%
2021.02 5014 66,549 5,701 77,635 687 13.7% 11,086 16.7%
2021.01 5,071 61,535 6,352 71,934 1,281 25.3% 10,399 16.9%
2020.12 6,234 56,464 7,555 65,581 1,320 21.2% 9,117 16.1%
2020.11 6,609 50,229 7,404 58,026 795 12.0% 7,796 15.5%
2020.10 5,715 43,620 7,293 50,622 1,578 27.6% 7,001 16.1%
2020.09 6,450 37,904 6,442 43,328 AT AO0.1% 5423 14.3%
2020.08 5518 31,454 6,744 36,885 1,225 22.2% 5,430 17.3%
2020.07 6,602 25,935 8,144 30,141 1,941 23.4% 4,205 16.2%
2020.06 6,354 19,333 7,909 21,996 1,555 24.5% 2,663 13.8%
2020.05 6,249 12,978 7,480 14,087 1,230 19.7% 1,108 8.5%
2020.04 6,729 6,729 6,606 6,606 A122 A1.8% A122 A1.8%
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